

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 853 OF 2004

MAHABOOB JAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default.)

Date: 27/01/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar M., Adv.
Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Seen the office report on default dated 23rd
December, 2009.

As a last opportunity further four weeks' time is
granted to file the additional documents as indicated in
the report, failing which the appeal shall stand
dismissed.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Suneet Mahajan)
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file.)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 853 OF 2004

MAHABOOB JAN

Appellant

VERSUS

O R D E R

Seen the office report on default dated 23rd
December, 2009.

As a last opportunity further four weeks' time is
granted to file the additional documents, as indicated in
the report, failing which the appeal shall stand
dismissed.

.....J.
(ALTAMAS KABIR)

NEW DELHI,
27TH JANUARY, 2010.